
Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations 
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Senior Taxing District

Over 250,000
Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 462,155 $41,688,926,136 .4997 - -
King County Library System 1,400,795 $213,030,126,919 .5000 - -
Kitsap Regional Library 255,900 $25,910,905,304 .4021 - -
North Central Regional Library 254,475 $24,814,282,592 .4501 - -
Pierce County Library System 564,485 $49,160,444,939 .5000 - -
Seattle Public Library 640,500 - - $128,205,753,919 .4709
Sno-Isle Libraries 698,096 $75,863,319,864 .5000 - -
Spokane County Library District 263,525 $20,714,686,051 .4997 - -
Timberland Regional Library 486,990 $45,659,393,876 .4157 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 5,026,921 .4709$496,842,085,681 .4709 $128,205,753,919

100,001 - 250,000
Everett Public Library 104,900 - - $11,511,536,706 .2965
Mid-Columbia Library System 236,078 $11,277,992,964 .3775 - -
Spokane Public Library 212,300 - - $14,954,871,525 .5998
Tacoma Public Library 200,900 - - $16,593,506,428 .7294
Whatcom County Library System 124,790 $15,125,409,477 .5000 - -
Yakima Valley Libraries 237,630 $13,804,560,484 .4812 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 1,116,598 .5419$40,207,962,925 .4529 $43,059,914,659

25,001 - 100,000
Bellingham Public Library 82,810 - - $8,554,046,711 .4274
Longview Public Library 55,600 - - $2,532,716,797 .6405
Mount Vernon City Library 33,170 - - $2,456,133,945 .4682
North Olympic Library System 72,500 $7,002,941,388 .5000 - -
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 31,420 - - $1,514,893,689 .8157
Puyallup Public Library 38,670 - - $4,223,888,029 .5147
Richland Public Library 52,090 - - $5,369,208,018 .3601
Stevens County Rural Library District 43,900 $3,239,590,407 .3932 - -
Walla Walla Public Library 32,260 - - $2,007,583,808 .4913

Subtotal/Average Rate 442,420 .5311$10,242,531,795 .4466 $26,658,470,997

5,001 - 25,000
Anacortes Public Library 16,190 - - $2,535,867,557 .4740
Asotin County Library 21,950 $1,543,591,774 .5000 - -
Burlington Public Library 8,445 - - $1,185,667,655 .5681
Camas Public Library 20,880 - - $2,757,083,055 .4717
Central Skagit Library District 15,351 $1,576,221,355 .5000 - -
Ellensburg Public Library 18,440 - - $1,222,714,435 .6676
Grandview Library 11,170 - - $419,858,932 .4323
Jefferson County Rural Library District 21,345 $3,198,454,859 .5000 - -
Kelso Public Library 11,960 - - $678,036,777 .6508
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 8,675 - - $1,114,307,278 .3931
Ocean Shores Public Library 5,880 - .2470 $1,080,895,195 .3254
Orcas Island Library District 5,327 $1,938,798,685 .2951 - -
Pend Oreille County Library District 13,210 $1,379,985,611 .3600 - -
Port Townsend Public Library 9,355 - - $1,219,761,437 .8108
San Juan Island Library District 7,692 $2,527,863,800 .5000 - -
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 10,610 - - $710,371,529 .4079
Walla Walla County Rural Library District 17,620 $2,452,366,490 .4677 - -
Whitman County Library 15,080 $1,814,814,436 .4295 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 239,180 .5202$16,432,097,010 .4221 $12,924,563,850
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Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations 
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Senior Taxing District

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian
Cathlamet Public Library 500 - - $43,197,091 .7336
Columbia County Rural Library District 3,950 $648,914,771 .4497 - -
Davenport Public Library 1,685 - - $73,856,115 .4964
La Conner Regional Library 4,730 $596,584,337 .4369 - -
Lopez Island Library District 2,442 $1,035,766,391 .3944 - -
Ritzville Public Library 3,442 $618,728,379 .3734 - -
Roslyn Public Library 895 - - $87,758,254 .3790
Upper Skagit Library District 4,116 $299,145,925 .5000 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 21,760 .5363$3,199,139,803 .4309 $204,811,460

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian
Castle Rock Public Library 2,145 - .5000 $119,837,212 *
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,870 - - $224,873,136 .1639
Harrington Public Library 415 - - $15,929,832 .3139
Kalama Public Library 2,430 - - $185,013,031 .1892
Kittitas Public (Gilmour Memorial) Library 1,475 - - $65,264,793 .1635
Odessa Public Library 900 - - $37,177,276 .3185
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 2,240 - - $531,279,167 .0903
Reardan Memorial Library 570 - - $25,658,706 .4576
Roy City Library 805 - - $44,357,960 .4818
Sprague Public Library 440 - - $15,321,552 .2089
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,220 - - $60,783,815 .2452
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 875 - - $40,528,515 .3192

Subtotal/Average Rate 15,385 .2683- .5000 $1,366,024,995

6,862,264GRAND TOTAL/Average Rate .4451$566,923,817,214 .4455 $212,419,539,880

Note:  Castle Rock Public Library is not funded out of the city's general fund, but rather through a Special Library Levy that must
           be passed annually by a 60% supermajority of the voters. The Special Levy amount due in 2014 was $59,430.

           Longview Public Library is contracted to provide service to Cowlitz County Rural Partial County Library District, a separate 
           (Junior) Taxing District, with a District Valuation of $938,598,307 and a Levy Rate of 0.3583, figures which have not been
           included in the table above.

           Fort Vancouver Regional Library District is contracted to provide service to Yale Valley Library District, a separate (Junior) 
           Taxing District, with a District Valuation of $164,982,835 and a Levy Rate of 0.5000, figures which have not been included in 
           the table above.

           Mid-Columbia Library System is contracted to provide service to Othello Library District #1, a separate (Junior) Taxing District, 
           with a District Valuation of $1,138,890,651 and a Levy Rate of 0.4472, figures which have not been included in the table above.

           Sno-Isle Libraries is contracted to provide service to Darrington Rural Partial County Library District, a separate (Junior) Taxing 
           District, with a District Valuation of $18,715,696 and a Levy Rate of 0.4982, figures which have not been included in the table 
           above.

          The Denny Ashby Library is funded by the County of Garfield (a Senior Taxing District), not the city of Pomeroy.
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contracting

Entities
Other: Excise

Tax, etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000
Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 462,155 $20,887,706 $67,935 $232,752$309,640 $21,498,033
King County Library System 1,400,795 $106,292,070 $535,034 $143,197$227,458 $107,197,759
Kitsap Regional Library 255,900 $10,456,356 $34,300 $22,498$22,018 $10,535,172
North Central Regional Library 254,475 $10,910,214 $381,559 $34,989$70,269 $11,397,031
Pierce County Library System 564,485 $24,685,013 $3,240 $76,053$17,833 $24,782,139
Seattle Public Library 640,500 $60,373,202 $0 $0$0 $60,373,202
Sno-Isle Libraries 698,096 $37,813,582 $289,160 $515,408$226,625 $38,844,775
Spokane County Library District 263,525 $10,347,962 $381,034 $14,825$16,869 $10,760,690
Timberland Regional Library 486,990 $18,974,417 $108,897 $1,778,527$61,983 $20,923,824

Subtotal 5,026,921 $300,740,522 $1,801,159 $2,818,249$952,695 $306,312,625

100,001 - 250,000
Everett Public Library 104,900 $3,413,208 $0 $0$0 $3,413,208
Mid-Columbia Library System 236,078 $4,274,298 $2,265,392 $0$352,897 $6,892,587
Spokane Public Library 212,300 $8,970,397 $0 $0$0 $8,970,397
Tacoma Public Library 200,900 $12,103,507 $0 $0$0 $12,103,507
Whatcom County Library System 124,790 $7,581,646 $8,000 $47,646$110,978 $7,748,270
Yakima Valley Libraries 237,630 $6,644,289 $66,596 $6,452$11,545 $6,728,882

Subtotal 1,116,598 $42,987,345 $2,339,988 $54,098$475,420 $45,856,851

25,001 - 100,000
Bellingham Public Library 82,810 $3,656,261 $151,360 $0$0 $3,807,621
Longview Public Library 55,600 $1,622,178 $335,272 $0$0 $1,957,450
Mount Vernon City Library 33,170 $1,149,866 $17,000 $0$0 $1,166,866
North Olympic Library System 72,500 $3,538,640 $3,680 $560,618$1,851 $4,104,789
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 31,420 $1,235,729 $0 $0$0 $1,235,729
Puyallup Public Library 38,670 $2,173,873 $0 $0$0 $2,173,873
Richland Public Library 52,090 $1,933,438 $0 $0$0 $1,933,438
Stevens County Rural Library District 43,900 $1,270,189 $41,600 $76,745$1,349 $1,389,883
Walla Walla Public Library 32,260 $986,387 $0 $0$0 $986,387

Subtotal 442,420 $17,566,561 $548,912 $637,363$3,200 $18,756,036

5,001 - 25,000
Anacortes Public Library 16,190 $1,202,034 $0 $0$0 $1,202,034
Asotin County Library 21,950 $772,317 $3,600 $3,288$1,321 $780,526
Burlington Public Library 8,445 $673,546 $0 $0$0 $673,546
Camas Public Library 20,880 $1,300,616 $0 $0$0 $1,300,616
Central Skagit Library District 15,351 $766,430 $0 $936$160,207 $927,573
Ellensburg Public Library 18,440 $816,253 $88,000 $0$0 $904,253
Grandview Library 11,170 $181,524 $0 $0$0 $181,524
Jefferson County Rural Library District 21,345 $1,605,932 $25,462 $209,513$3,364 $1,844,271
Kelso Public Library 11,960 $441,266 $0 $0$0 $441,266
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 8,675 $438,032 $0 $0$0 $438,032
Ocean Shores Public Library 5,880 $351,761 $0 $0$0 $351,761
Orcas Island Library District 5,327 $571,352 $0 $1,223$1,518 $574,093
Pend Oreille County Library District 13,210 $498,864 $0 $56,708$310 $555,882
Port Townsend Public Library 9,355 $989,000 $0 $0$0 $989,000
San Juan Island Library District 7,692 $1,240,063 $0 $408$7,467 $1,247,938
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 10,610 $289,785 $0 $0$0 $289,785
Walla Walla County Rural Library District 17,620 $1,124,273 $5,868 $0$22,104 $1,152,245
Whitman County Library 15,080 $759,522 $40,944 $0$76,513 $876,979

Subtotal 239,180 $14,022,570 $163,874 $272,076$272,804 $14,731,324
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contracting

Entities
Other: Excise

Tax, etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian
Cathlamet Public Library 500 $31,690 $0 $0$0 $31,690
Columbia County Rural Library District 3,950 $291,087 $0 $0$1,092 $292,179
Davenport Public Library 1,685 $36,660 $0 $0$0 $36,660
La Conner Regional Library 4,730 $260,117 $0 $1,150$0 $261,267
Lopez Island Library District 2,442 $409,652 $0 $91$633 $410,376
Ritzville Public Library 3,442 $230,426 $0 $0$397 $230,823
Roslyn Public Library 895 $33,263 $16,500 $0$0 $49,763
Upper Skagit Library District 4,116 $149,031 $0 $96,136$1,272 $246,439

Subtotal 21,760 $1,441,926 $16,500 $97,377$3,394 $1,559,197

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian
Castle Rock Public Library 2,145 $59,430 $0 $2$0 $59,432
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,870 $36,850 $13,000 $0$0 $49,850
Harrington Public Library 415 $5,000 $0 $0$0 $5,000
Kalama Public Library 2,430 $35,000 $0 $0$0 $35,000
Kittitas Public (Gilmour Memorial) Library 1,475 $10,671 $0 $0$0 $10,671
Odessa Public Library 900 $11,840 $0 $0$0 $11,840
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 2,240 $47,973 $0 $0$0 $47,973
Reardan Memorial Library 570 $11,741 $0 $0$0 $11,741
Roy City Library 805 $21,371 $0 $0$0 $21,371
Sprague Public Library 440 $3,200 $0 $0$9,200 $12,400
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,220 $14,905 $0 $0$0 $14,905
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 875 $12,935 $0 $0$0 $12,935

Subtotal 15,385 $270,916 $13,000 $2$9,200 $293,118

6,862,264GRAND TOTAL $377,029,840 $4,883,433 $3,879,165$1,716,713 $387,509,151

Note:  Castle Rock Public Library is not funded out of the city's general fund, but rather through a Special Library Levy that must
           be passed annually by a 60% supermajority of the voters.
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000
Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $197,080 $197,080462,155
King County Library System $0 $0 $01,400,795
Kitsap Regional Library $5,421 $0 $5,421255,900
North Central Regional Library $6,890 $3,428 $10,318254,475
Pierce County Library System $0 $7,266 $7,266564,485
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $0640,500
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0698,096
Spokane County Library District $12,020 $0 $12,020263,525
Timberland Regional Library $0 $8,145 $8,145486,990

Subtotal $24,331 $215,919 $240,2505,026,921

100,001 - 250,000
Everett Public Library $3,000 $0 $3,000104,900
Mid-Columbia Library System $0 $105,703 $105,703236,078
Spokane Public Library $3,472 $0 $3,472212,300
Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0200,900
Whatcom County Library System $5,386 $1,372 $6,758124,790
Yakima Valley Libraries $5,246 $4,030 $9,276237,630

Subtotal $17,104 $111,105 $128,2091,116,598

25,001 - 100,000
Bellingham Public Library $3,394 $0 $3,39482,810
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $055,600
Mount Vernon City Library $3,488 $0 $3,48833,170
North Olympic Library System $2,053 $0 $2,05372,500
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $400 $0 $40031,420
Puyallup Public Library $0 $0 $038,670
Richland Public Library $0 $0 $052,090
Stevens County Rural Library District $7,500 $0 $7,50043,900
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $032,260

Subtotal $16,835 $0 $16,835442,420

5,001 - 25,000
Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $016,190
Asotin County Library $5,427 $1,750 $7,17721,950
Burlington Public Library $0 $0 $08,445
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $020,880
Central Skagit Library District $0 $0 $015,351
Ellensburg Public Library $11,140 $0 $11,14018,440
Grandview Library $0 $0 $011,170
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $5,476 $5,47621,345
Kelso Public Library $0 $3,148 $3,14811,960
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $08,675
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $05,880
Orcas Island Library District $8,486 $0 $8,4865,327
Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $18,869 $18,86913,210
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $09,355
San Juan Island Library District $0 $0 $07,692
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $9,500 $0 $9,50010,610
Walla Walla County Rural Library District $3,625 $0 $3,62517,620
Whitman County Library $20,935 $0 $20,93515,080

Subtotal $59,113 $29,243 $88,356239,180
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian
Cathlamet Public Library $0 $0 $0500
Columbia County Rural Library District $0 $48 $483,950
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $01,685
La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $04,730
Lopez Island Library District $1,724 $0 $1,7242,442
Ritzville Public Library $3,446 $0 $3,4463,442
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $0895
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $04,116

Subtotal $5,170 $48 $5,21821,760

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian
Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $02,145
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $01,870
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0415
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $02,430
Kittitas Public (Gilmour Memorial) Library $0 $0 $01,475
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0900
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $02,240
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0570
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0805
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0440
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $01,220
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0875

Subtotal $0 $0 $015,385

GRAND TOTAL $122,553 $356,315 $478,8686,862,264
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000
Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
King County Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Central Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pierce County Library System $0 $0 $481,848$0 $481,848
Seattle Public Library $4,438,000 $0 $243,024$0 $4,681,024
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $626,839$0 $626,839
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Timberland Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $4,438,000 $0 $1,351,711$0 $5,789,711

100,001 - 250,000
Everett Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Mid-Columbia Library System $0 $0 $100$0 $100
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $31,663$0 $31,663
Yakima Valley Libraries $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $31,763$0 $31,763

25,001 - 100,000
Bellingham Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Olympic Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Puyallup Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Richland Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Stevens County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

5,001 - 25,000
Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Asotin County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Burlington Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Central Skagit Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ellensburg Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Grandview Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $91,778 $0 $0$0 $91,778
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $236,854$0 $236,854
Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
San Juan Island Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whitman County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $91,778 $0 $236,854$0 $328,632
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2014 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian
Cathlamet Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Columbia County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ritzville Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian
Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kittitas Public (Gilmour Memorial) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

GRAND TOTAL $4,529,778 $0 $1,620,328$0 $6,150,106
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